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FISH & CHIPS

Here at Pier 1 we serve the freshest of fish and
we use the finest cuts all cooked fresh to order,
together with our freshly cut chips, we serve
the best Fish & Chips available.

STARTERS
Classic Prawn Cocktail 4.95
Whitebait 4.45

Served with Tartare Sauce

Tempura Battered King Prawn 5.95
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Tempura Battered Chilli Squid 4.95
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Grilled Halloumi CheeseV 3.95
Served on Mixed Leaves & Pitta Bread

Tempura Battered Jumbo Scampi 5.95

Served with Tartare Sauce

Freshly Seared Diver Scallops 6.95
Served with Oriental Dip

Freshly Made King Prawn & Crab Fishcake 4,95
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Grilled King Prawns 5.95
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

King Prawn or Chicken Caesar Salad 6.95
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All our fried fish is cooked to order in our specially
made batter, cooked in pure ground nut oil

FRIED FISH
All served with Chips, Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce
Cod 10.95
Haddock 10.95
Plaice 10.95
Skate 13.95
Halibut 18.95
Fillets of Dover Sole 21.95
Jumbo Scampi (Tempura Style) 12.95
King Prawns (Tempura Style) 13.95
Fresh Diver Scallops (Tempura Style) 15.95
Pier 1 Special Mixed all 3 above (Tempura Style) 17.95
GRILLED FISH

All served with New Potatoes, Tartare Sauce & Salad Garnish
Grilled Cod 10.95
Grilled Plaice 10.95
Grilled Haddock 10.95
Grilled Scottish Salmon Fillet 12.95
Grilled Skate 13.95
Grilled Halibut 18.95
Grilled Dover Sole (on the bone) 21.95
Grilled King Prawns 13.95
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip

Freshly Seared Diver Scallops 15.95
Served with Oriental Dip

ALTERNATIVES
Grilled 8oz Scottish Sirloin 14.95

Served with Chips, Mushrooms & Grilled Tomato Garnish

Freshly Made King Prawn & Crab Fish Cakes 10.95
Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad & Sweet Chilli Dip

Marinated & Grilled Breast of Chicken 9.95
Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad & Sweet Chilli Dip

Roasted Part-Boned Half Chicken 9.95
Served with Chips & Salad Garnish

1/2 Pound Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger 8.95

1/2 Pound Pure Beef Burger in a Sesame Bun with
Chips & Salad Garnish - Cheese Extra 0.95

King Prawn or Chicken Caesar Salad 10.95
Vegetable Lasagne VerdiV 8.95
Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad

Home-Made Steak & Merlot Pie 8.95

Served with Chips & Baked Beans

11-13 Petersham Road ¢ Richmond ¢ TW10 6UH

SIDE ORDERS

Chips 2.50
Mushy Peas 2.25
Mixed Leaf Salad 3.50
Minted New Potatoes 2.95
Baked Beans 2.95
Mushrooms 2.95
Pickled Onion 0.65
Gherkin 0.95
Bread & Butter 1.75

CHILDREN'S MENU

(UP TO 12 YEARS OLD)

All served with a Soft Drink & Ice Cream

Cod Bites & Chips 6.95
King Prawn & Crab Fishcake & Chips 6.95
Chicken Goujons & Chips 6.95
Sausage & Chips 6.95
DESSERTS
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream 4,95
Apple & Blackberry Crumble & Custard 4,95
Creme Briilée 4,95
Dairy Vanilla Ice Cream 3.95
Dairy Chocolate Ice Cream 3.95
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We strive to buy fish that has been fished responsibly
and within the quotas to sustain fish stocks

In a hurry, why not ring your order
ahead to save time

All major Credit and Debit Cards accepted.

TAKE OUT AVAILABLE

SERVICE NOT INCLUDED

Tel: 020 8332 2778

DRINKS LIST

Wines

Bottle of House Red
Glass Red

Bottle of House White
Glass White

Bottle of House Rosé
Glass Rosé

Australian Chardonnay
Glass Chardonnay
Australian Shiraz
Glass Shiraz

Spritzer (Lemonade or Soda)

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV
Laurent-Perrier Rosé

Beers & Cider

Asahi

Tiger

Budweiser

Becks

Peroni

Aspalls Draught Suffolk Cider

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Apple

Carrot

Orange

Mixed Juice all Three
Watermelon (when in Season)

Minerals

75cl Still Mineral Water

Glass Still Mineral Water

75cl Sparkling Mineral Water
Glass Sparkling Mineral Water
Coke

Diet Coke

Fanta

Lemonade

Cranberry Juice

Tea or Coffee

Mug of Tea

Freshly Brewed Coffee
Espresso

Cappuccino

Caffé Latte

Hot Chocolate

13.95
4.25
13.95
4.25
13.95
4.25
20.95
5.25
20.95
5.25
5.25

59.95
69.95

3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95

2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95
2.95

3.95
1.95
3.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
2.75

1.95
1.95
1.95
2.45
2.45
2.45

www.pierlfishandchipshop.co.uk




