

Here at Pier 1 we serve the freshest of fish and we use the finest cuts all cooked fresh to order, together with our freshly cut chips, we serve the best Fish & Chips available.

STARTERS

Classic Prawn Cocktail	4.95
Whitebait Served with Tartare Sauce	4.45
Tempura Battered King Prawn Served with Sweet Chilli Dip	5.95
Tempura Battered Chilli Squid Served with Sweet Chilli Dip	4.95
Grilled Halloumi Cheese ^V Served on Mixed Leaves & Pitta Bread	3.95
Tempura Battered Jumbo Scampi Served with Tartare Sauce	5.95
Freshly Seared Diver Scallops Served with Oriental Dip	6.95
Freshly Made King Prawn & Crab Fishcake Served with Sweet Chilli Dip	4.95
Grilled King Prawns Served with Sweet Chilli Dip	5.95
King Prawn or Chicken Caesar Salad	6.95

All our fried fish is cooked to order in our specially made batter, cooked in pure ground nut oil

FRIED FISH

All served with Chips, Mushy Peas & Tarta	re Sauce
Cod	10.95
Haddock	10.95
Plaice	10.95
Skate	13.95
Halibut	18.95
Fillets of Dover Sole	21.95
Jumbo Scampi (Tempura Style)	12.95
King Prawns (Tempura Style)	13.95
Fresh Diver Scallops (Tempura Style)	15.95
Pier 1 Special Mixed all 3 above (Tempura Style)	17.95

GRILLED FISH

All served with New Potatoes, Tartare Sauce & Salad Garnish		
Grilled Cod	10.95	
Grilled Plaice	10.95	
Grilled Haddock	10.95	
Grilled Scottish Salmon Fillet	12.95	
Grilled Skate	13.95	
Grilled Halibut	18.95	
Grilled Dover Sole (on the bone)	21.95	
Grilled King Prawns Served with Sweet Chilli Dip	13.95	
Freshly Seared Diver Scallops Served with Oriental Dip	15.95	

ALTERNATIVES

Grilled 8oz Scottish Sirloin Served with Chips, Mushrooms & Grilled Tomato Garnish	14.95
Freshly Made King Prawn & Crab Fish Cakes Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad & Sweet Chilli Dip	10.95
Marinated & Grilled Breast of Chicken Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad & Sweet Chilli Dip	9.95
Roasted Part-Boned Half Chicken Served with Chips & Salad Garnish	9.95
1/2 Pound Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger 1/2 Pound Pure Beef Burger in a Sesame Bun with Chips & Salad Garnish - Cheese Extra 0.95	8.95
King Prawn or Chicken Caesar Salad	10.95
Vegetable Lasagne Verdi^V Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad	8.95
Home-Made Steak & Merlot Pie Served with Chips & Baked Beans	8.95

SIDE ORDERS

Chips	2.50
Mushy Peas	2.25
Mixed Leaf Salad	3.50
Minted New Potatoes	2.95
Baked Beans	2.95
Mushrooms	2.95
Pickled Onion	0.65
Gherkin	0.95
Bread & Butter	1.75

CHILDREN'S MENU (UP TO 12 YEARS OLD)

All served with a Soft Drink & Ice Cream

Cod Bites & Chips	6.95
King Prawn & Crab Fishcake & Chips	6.95
Chicken Goujons & Chips	6.95
Sausage & Chips	6.95

DESSERTS

Sticky Toffee Pudding & Ice Cream	4.9
Apple & Blackberry Crumble & Custard	4.9
Creme Brûlée	4.9
Dairy Vanilla Ice Cream	3.9
Dairy Chocolate Ice Cream	3.9



We strive to buy fish that has been fished responsibly and within the quotas to sustain fish stocks

In a hurry, why not ring your order ahead to save time

All major Credit and Debit Cards accepted.

TAKE OUT AVAILABLE

SERVICE NOT INCLUDED

DRINKS LIST

Wines	
Bottle of House Red	13.95
Glass Red	4.25
Bottle of House White	13.95
Glass White	4.25
Bottle of House Rosé	13.95
Glass Rosé	4.25
Australian Chardonnay	20.95
Glass Chardonnay	5.25
Australian Shiraz	20.95
Glass Shiraz	5.25
Spritzer (Lemonade or Soda)	5.25
Champagne	
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV	59.95
Laurent-Perrier Rosé	69.95
D 6 611	
Beers & Cider Asahi	7 OF
Tiger	3.95 3.95
Budweiser	3.95
Becks	3.95
Peroni	3.95
Aspalls Draught Suffolk Cider	3.95
Freshly Squeezed Juices	
Apple	2.95
Carrot	2.95
Orange	2.95
Mixed Juice all Three	2.95 2.95
Watermelon (when in Season)	2.90
Minerals	
75cl Still Mineral Water	3.95
Glass Still Mineral Water	1.95
75cl Sparkling Mineral Water	3.95
Glass Sparkling Mineral Water	1.95
Coke	1.95
Diet Coke	1.95
Fanta	1.95
Lemonade	1.95
Cranberry Juice	2.75
Tea or Coffee	
Mug of Tea	1.95
Freshly Brewed Coffee	1.95
Espresso	1.95
Cappuccino	2.45
Caffé Latte	2.45
Hot Chocolate	2.45

11-13 Petersham Road • Richmond • TW10 6UH

Tel: 020 8332 2778

www.pierlfishandchipshop.co.uk

